
Call Entry Date / Time Call Cleared Date / Time Event Number Case Number Event Type Hundred BlockStreet1 Direction PrefixStreet1 Name Street1 TypeIntersection

12/21/2025 12:00:34 AM 12/21/2025 12:06:47 AM MP25122766 TRAFFIC STOP

MOFFETT 

BLVD / 

CENTRAL 

AVE

12/21/2025 12:09:39 AM 12/21/2025 12:15:46 AM MP25122767 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1500 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/21/2025 12:22:56 AM 12/21/2025 12:41:31 AM MP25122768
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
400 SIERRA VISTA AVE

12/21/2025 12:26:43 AM 12/21/2025 12:47:16 AM MP25122769 PERSON DOWN 200 E DANA ST

12/21/2025 12:57:36 AM 12/21/2025 04:36:59 AM MP25122771 FOLLOW UP

CASEY AVE / 

SAN 

ANTONIO RD

12/21/2025 01:02:42 AM 12/21/2025 02:48:50 AM MP25122772 MP2507276 DRUNK DRIVER

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

12/21/2025 01:18:52 AM 12/21/2025 01:23:44 AM MP25122773 TRAFFIC STOP
VILLA ST / 

BUSH ST

12/21/2025 01:33:44 AM 12/21/2025 03:45:42 AM MP25122774 MP2507277
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB

VILLA ST / 

HOPE ST

12/21/2025 01:49:24 AM 12/21/2025 03:31:28 AM MP25122775 MP2507278 BATTERY 200 CASTRO ST

12/21/2025 01:49:37 AM 12/21/2025 02:07:51 AM MP25122776 ALARM 100 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/21/2025 03:04:33 AM 12/21/2025 05:37:14 AM MP25122778 MP2507279 DRUNK DRIVER

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

CRESTVIEW 

DR



12/21/2025 03:16:47 AM 12/21/2025 04:27:40 AM MP25122779 DISTURBANCE
W DANA ST / 

VIEW ST

12/21/2025 03:50:57 AM 12/21/2025 04:13:16 AM MP25122781 TOW 600 S RENGSTORFF AVE

12/21/2025 05:33:05 AM 12/21/2025 05:58:12 AM MP25122782 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/21/2025 05:56:33 AM 12/21/2025 06:24:39 AM MP25122783
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)
900 HIGH SCHOOL WAY

12/21/2025 08:08:30 AM 12/21/2025 08:09:02 AM MP25122785 MP2507280 TRESPASS 1000 VILLA ST

12/21/2025 08:36:32 AM 12/21/2025 01:00:30 PM MP25122787 MP2507282 SUICIDE 100 ORTEGA AVE

12/21/2025 09:14:30 AM 12/21/2025 10:16:44 AM MP25122788 MP2507281 VANDALISM 600 SIERRA VISTA AVE

12/21/2025 09:34:31 AM 12/21/2025 10:04:12 AM MP25122789 MP2507283 THEFT 700 LEONG DR

12/21/2025 11:10:11 AM 12/21/2025 12:49:36 PM MP25122790 MP2507284 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/21/2025 11:26:35 AM 12/21/2025 12:57:56 PM MP25122791 PARKING PROBLEM

SAN RAFAEL 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

12/21/2025 12:12:35 PM 12/21/2025 12:51:11 PM MP25122793
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS
300 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/21/2025 12:58:27 PM 12/21/2025 01:43:40 PM MP25122795 ALARM 2200 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/21/2025 01:28:44 PM 12/21/2025 01:36:04 PM MP25122797 ALARM 400 BRYANT AVE



12/21/2025 01:29:19 PM 12/21/2025 02:11:43 PM MP25122798 MP2507285
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

N WHISMAN 

RD / 

DEVONSHIR

E AVE

12/21/2025 01:47:34 PM 12/21/2025 01:58:21 PM MP25122800
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
1300 GRANT RD

12/21/2025 01:55:29 PM 12/21/2025 02:05:07 PM MP25122801 FOOT PATROL 500 SHOWERS DR

12/21/2025 02:33:26 PM 12/21/2025 03:21:20 PM MP25122802 OPEN DOOR 600 CASTRO ST

12/21/2025 02:37:50 PM 12/21/2025 03:31:53 PM MP25122803 STOLEN VEHICLE 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/21/2025 03:13:10 PM 12/21/2025 03:13:10 PM MP25122805 TOW 300 CIRCUIT WAY

12/21/2025 03:47:30 PM 12/21/2025 04:34:31 PM MP25122806
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
400 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/21/2025 04:10:11 PM 12/21/2025 04:37:41 PM MP25122807
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

LELAND AVE

12/21/2025 05:03:43 PM 12/21/2025 05:20:21 PM MP25122808 THEFT 200 MURLAGAN AVE

12/21/2025 05:15:36 PM 12/21/2025 05:21:25 PM MP25122809 FOOT PATROL 100 CASTRO ST

12/21/2025 05:45:37 PM 12/21/2025 06:16:45 PM MP25122810 TRESPASS 600 SHOWERS DR

12/21/2025 05:59:08 PM 12/21/2025 06:03:42 PM MP25122811 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/21/2025 06:17:38 PM 12/21/2025 06:36:36 PM MP25122812 FOOT PATROL 500 SHOWERS DR



12/21/2025 06:36:14 PM 12/21/2025 06:57:12 PM MP25122813
HARASSING 

PHONE/TEXT/EMAIL
100 LENA WAY

12/21/2025 06:43:00 PM 12/21/2025 07:02:05 PM MP25122814
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

12/21/2025 06:46:49 PM 12/21/2025 07:25:04 PM MP25122815 TRESPASS 1000 CRESTVIEW DR

12/21/2025 07:09:04 PM 12/21/2025 07:23:59 PM MP25122816 MP2507286
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/21/2025 07:09:22 PM 12/21/2025 07:52:56 PM MP25122817 MP2507287
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

CALIFORNIA 

ST / 

OAKTREE DR

12/21/2025 07:43:11 PM 12/21/2025 08:11:48 PM MP25122819
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 CUESTA DR

12/21/2025 08:05:18 PM 12/21/2025 09:31:35 PM MP25122820 MP2507288 MISSING PERSON

CALIFORNIA 

ST / CASTRO 

ST

12/21/2025 08:17:24 PM 12/21/2025 10:33:11 PM MP25122821
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2400 PATRICIA DR

12/21/2025 08:43:27 PM 12/21/2025 09:32:46 PM MP25122822 ALARM 500 GUTH ALY

12/21/2025 09:08:44 PM 12/21/2025 09:47:11 PM MP25122823 MP2507289 THEFT 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/21/2025 09:11:01 PM 12/21/2025 09:16:33 PM MP25122824 DISTURBANCE
GRANT RD / 

HY 237 E

12/21/2025 09:17:12 PM 12/21/2025 09:17:12 PM MP25122825 911 1300 SHOREBIRD WAY

12/21/2025 09:31:28 PM 12/21/2025 10:19:03 PM MP25122827
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

CALIFORNIA 

ST / CASTRO 

ST



12/21/2025 09:58:46 PM 12/22/2025 12:00:28 AM MP25122828 MP2507290 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

VILLA ST / 

ESCUELA 

AVE

12/21/2025 10:52:02 PM 12/21/2025 11:03:57 PM MP25122834 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1900 LEGHORN ST

12/21/2025 11:25:18 PM 12/21/2025 11:50:13 PM MP25122835
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
200 CASTRO ST

12/22/2025 12:36:22 AM 12/22/2025 12:41:35 AM MP25122837 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 FOXBOROUGH DR

12/22/2025 12:54:12 AM 12/22/2025 01:08:57 AM MP25122838 TRAFFIC STOP

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

CRESTVIEW 

DR

12/22/2025 01:07:00 AM 12/22/2025 01:10:06 AM MP25122839 ALARM 400 SIERRA VISTA AVE

12/22/2025 01:13:41 AM 12/22/2025 01:24:04 AM MP25122840 TRAFFIC STOP

MOFFETT 

BLVD / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR

12/22/2025 01:20:22 AM 12/22/2025 01:28:37 AM MP25122841 DISTURBANCE 500 CHESLEY AVE

12/22/2025 01:30:52 AM 12/22/2025 01:33:44 AM MP25122842 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 CHARLESTON RD

12/22/2025 02:19:10 AM 12/22/2025 02:27:12 AM MP25122844 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE

12/22/2025 02:23:49 AM 12/22/2025 02:45:21 AM MP25122845 ALARM 2100 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/22/2025 03:36:10 AM 12/22/2025 04:10:56 AM MP25122846 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ E 

CHARLESTO

N RD



12/22/2025 03:46:00 AM 12/22/2025 04:08:51 AM MP25122848 ALARM 2200 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/22/2025 04:06:16 AM 12/22/2025 04:25:23 AM MP25122849 MP2507291
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
1900 MONTECITO AVE

12/22/2025 04:08:06 AM 12/22/2025 04:31:26 AM MP25122850
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
600 W EVELYN AVE

12/22/2025 04:42:45 AM 12/22/2025 05:13:17 AM MP25122852
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
700 ALICE AVE

12/22/2025 06:37:00 AM 12/22/2025 07:00:38 AM MP25122853 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 ORCHARD AVE

12/22/2025 06:44:48 AM 12/22/2025 06:57:11 AM MP25122854
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/22/2025 07:00:12 AM 12/22/2025 07:16:14 AM MP25122855 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL 

EXPR / N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

12/22/2025 07:04:08 AM 12/22/2025 07:16:13 AM MP25122856 PATROL AREA CHECK 1100 BORANDA AVE

12/22/2025 07:20:24 AM 12/22/2025 07:49:41 AM MP25122857 MP2507292 VANDALISM 1700 LATHAM ST

12/22/2025 08:44:51 AM 12/22/2025 09:10:59 AM MP25122858
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
200 SAN ANTONIO CIR

12/22/2025 08:48:13 AM 12/22/2025 08:54:35 AM MP25122859
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1700 LATHAM ST

12/22/2025 08:57:29 AM 12/22/2025 09:08:34 AM MP25122860 PATROL AREA CHECK 600 FRANKLIN ST

12/22/2025 09:15:12 AM 12/22/2025 09:49:00 AM MP25122861 MP2507293
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
100 PIONEER WAY

12/22/2025 09:19:39 AM 12/22/2025 09:47:28 AM MP25122862
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1100 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/22/2025 09:22:11 AM 12/22/2025 09:40:05 AM MP25122863
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

SLADKY AVE 

/ S 

SPRINGER 

RD



12/22/2025 09:42:03 AM 12/22/2025 09:53:36 AM MP25122864 TRAFFIC STOP

MOUNTAIN 

VIEW AVE / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/22/2025 09:45:23 AM 12/22/2025 10:57:03 AM MP25122865 MP2507294
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

CUESTA DR / 

S SPRINGER 

RD

12/22/2025 09:47:57 AM 12/22/2025 09:47:57 AM MP25122866 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/22/2025 09:53:17 AM 12/22/2025 10:02:07 AM MP25122867 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

12/22/2025 09:57:31 AM 12/22/2025 10:06:14 AM MP25122868
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2600 CASEY AVE

12/22/2025 09:57:56 AM 12/22/2025 11:27:59 AM MP25122869 INFO GENERAL 2500 LEGHORN ST

12/22/2025 10:00:52 AM 12/22/2025 10:23:31 AM MP25122870 TRESPASS 2400 GRANT RD

12/22/2025 10:01:33 AM 12/22/2025 02:36:16 PM MP25122871 MP2507295 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CLARK AVE

12/22/2025 10:10:00 AM 12/22/2025 11:35:31 AM MP25122872 CIVIL 300 EUNICE AVE

12/22/2025 10:11:56 AM 12/22/2025 10:17:46 AM MP25122873
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2700 MARINE WAY

12/22/2025 10:16:33 AM 12/22/2025 10:27:45 AM MP25122874 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 800 RUNNINGWOOD CIR

12/22/2025 10:21:26 AM 12/22/2025 10:45:49 AM MP25122875
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2700 MARINE WAY

12/22/2025 11:09:04 AM 12/22/2025 01:23:35 PM MP25122876 MP2507296
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1000 WENTWORTH ST



12/22/2025 11:15:52 AM 12/22/2025 12:16:32 PM MP25122878 MP2507297 FINANCIAL CRIME 300 SIERRA VISTA AVE

12/22/2025 11:32:20 AM 12/22/2025 12:12:59 PM MP25122880 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/22/2025 11:37:25 AM 12/22/2025 12:57:23 PM MP25122881
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

12/22/2025 11:42:33 AM 12/22/2025 12:51:29 PM MP25122882 MP2507298 VANDALISM 1100 BORANDA AVE

12/22/2025 11:49:30 AM 12/22/2025 12:03:28 PM MP25122883
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
4300 COLLINS CT

12/22/2025 11:55:46 AM 12/22/2025 12:34:22 PM MP25122884 SEX REGISTRANT 1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 11:57:03 AM 12/22/2025 01:41:17 PM MP25122885 MP2507299 FINANCIAL CRIME 2500 ALVIN ST

12/22/2025 12:02:58 PM 12/22/2025 12:11:36 PM MP25122886 TRAFFIC STOP
HY 280 S / HY 

85 S

12/22/2025 12:05:25 PM 12/22/2025 12:16:07 PM MP25122887 PHONE CALL 100 OAK ST

12/22/2025 01:10:16 PM 12/22/2025 01:53:00 PM MP25122890 MP2507300 TOW 300 GLADYS AVE

12/22/2025 01:14:04 PM 12/22/2025 01:14:04 PM MP25122891 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 300 MOFFETT BLVD

12/22/2025 01:24:43 PM 12/22/2025 02:02:15 PM MP25122892 FOOT PATROL

12/22/2025 01:32:09 PM 12/22/2025 01:45:41 PM MP25122893
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
400 ORTEGA AVE

12/22/2025 01:32:38 PM 12/22/2025 07:58:11 PM MP25122894 INCUSTODY 5300 BRODER BLVD

12/22/2025 01:38:19 PM 12/22/2025 01:50:42 PM MP25122895 PARKING PROBLEM 400 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/22/2025 01:52:53 PM 12/22/2025 02:35:44 PM MP25122897 MP2507301 THEFT 1000 GRANT RD

12/22/2025 01:55:02 PM 12/22/2025 02:02:22 PM MP25122898 PED/BIKE STOP 1900 LATHAM ST



12/22/2025 01:57:48 PM 12/22/2025 02:17:25 PM MP25122899 ALARM 100 ATHENA CT

12/22/2025 02:08:39 PM 12/22/2025 03:01:23 PM MP25122900 MP2507303 CPS 400 RHONE CT

12/22/2025 02:19:33 PM 12/22/2025 02:19:33 PM MP25122901 THEFT 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 02:23:38 PM 12/22/2025 02:47:11 PM MP25122902 MP2507302 THEFT 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 02:34:22 PM 12/22/2025 02:46:23 PM MP25122903 PED/BIKE STOP 2600 CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 02:34:30 PM 12/22/2025 02:49:21 PM MP25122904 FOLLOW UP 1400 GILMORE ST

12/22/2025 02:42:30 PM 12/22/2025 02:54:26 PM MP25122905 TRAFFIC STOP
MAUDE AVE / 

HY 237 W

12/22/2025 02:48:56 PM 12/22/2025 04:32:12 PM MP25122906 MP2507305 TRESPASS 300 MOFFETT BLVD

12/22/2025 02:50:40 PM 12/22/2025 03:13:26 PM MP25122907 MP2507304 INDECENT EXPOSURE 400 CASTRO ST

12/22/2025 03:11:51 PM 12/22/2025 03:23:57 PM MP25122908 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / VILLA 

ST

12/22/2025 03:15:19 PM 12/22/2025 03:26:49 PM MP25122909 PED/BIKE STOP
MERCY ST / 

BRYANT ST

12/22/2025 03:16:08 PM 12/22/2025 03:16:48 PM MP25122910 PARKING PROBLEM CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 03:16:09 PM 12/22/2025 03:16:48 PM MP25122911 PARKING PROBLEM CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 03:16:11 PM 12/22/2025 03:54:25 PM MP25122912 PARKING PROBLEM CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 03:24:07 PM 12/22/2025 03:45:51 PM MP25122914 MP2507306 VEHICLE CODE VIOL 900 INDUSTRIAL AVE



12/22/2025 03:25:49 PM 12/22/2025 03:29:53 PM MP25122916 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 WHITNEY DR

12/22/2025 03:28:27 PM 12/22/2025 03:42:19 PM MP25122917 TRAFFIC STOP 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/22/2025 03:35:05 PM 12/22/2025 04:31:05 PM MP25122918 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 800 E DANA ST

12/22/2025 03:47:31 PM 12/22/2025 03:54:09 PM MP25122919 PED/BIKE STOP 2400 WHITNEY DR

12/22/2025 03:48:35 PM 12/22/2025 04:17:14 PM MP25122920 MP2507307 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1200 GRANT RD

12/22/2025 03:48:41 PM 12/22/2025 04:08:13 PM MP25122921 TRAFFIC STOP

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / OLD 

MIDDLEFIEL

D WAY

12/22/2025 03:50:48 PM 12/22/2025 04:37:48 PM MP25122922 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CLARK AVE

12/22/2025 03:56:52 PM 12/22/2025 04:03:13 PM MP25122923 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

12/22/2025 03:57:55 PM 12/22/2025 04:08:14 PM MP25122924 INFO GENERAL 0 GLADYS AVE

12/22/2025 04:05:56 PM 12/22/2025 04:47:52 PM MP25122926 PARKING PROBLEM 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/22/2025 04:09:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:10:15 PM MP25122927 MP2507308
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 04:09:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:10:15 PM MP25122927 MP2507309
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 04:09:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:10:15 PM MP25122927 MP2507310
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 04:09:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:10:15 PM MP25122927 MP2507311
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST



12/22/2025 04:09:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:10:15 PM MP25122927 MP2507312
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 04:16:51 PM 12/22/2025 05:30:55 PM MP25122928 MP2507313 CPS 1900 LATHAM ST

12/22/2025 04:16:59 PM 12/22/2025 04:30:39 PM MP25122929 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 1100 BORANDA AVE

12/22/2025 04:17:04 PM 12/22/2025 04:28:46 PM MP25122930 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

12/22/2025 04:18:17 PM 12/22/2025 04:48:40 PM MP25122931 PARKING PROBLEM 1500 MERCY ST

12/22/2025 04:19:01 PM 12/22/2025 04:25:32 PM MP25122932 TRAFFIC STOP

E EVELYN 

AVE / FERRY 

MORSE WAY

12/22/2025 04:21:42 PM 12/22/2025 05:41:44 PM MP25122933 MP2507314
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
900 COMMERCIAL ST

12/22/2025 04:24:13 PM 12/22/2025 08:22:14 PM MP25122934 DIRECTED PATROL 400 BRYANT ST

12/22/2025 04:36:02 PM 12/22/2025 05:02:32 PM MP25122935 FOOT PATROL
CASTRO ST / 

W DANA ST

12/22/2025 04:36:05 PM 12/22/2025 06:17:44 PM MP25122936
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 04:38:50 PM 12/22/2025 06:00:35 PM MP25122938 FOUND 600 CASTRO ST

12/22/2025 04:49:03 PM 12/22/2025 04:56:29 PM MP25122939 TRAFFIC STOP 800 LEONG DR

12/22/2025 04:53:58 PM 12/22/2025 05:29:28 PM MP25122940 ALARM 1900 FORDHAM WAY

12/22/2025 05:00:40 PM 12/22/2025 05:04:11 PM MP25122941 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 DIABLO AVE



12/22/2025 05:04:19 PM 12/22/2025 05:12:15 PM MP25122942 TRAFFIC STOP

ESCUELA 

AVE / 

LATHAM ST

12/22/2025 05:16:33 PM 12/22/2025 05:44:34 PM MP25122943 PATROL AREA CHECK
HOPE ST / 

VILLA ST

12/22/2025 05:17:14 PM 12/22/2025 08:15:30 PM MP25122944 MP2507315 WARRANT

NITA AVE / 

MAYFIELD 

AVE

12/22/2025 05:23:20 PM 12/22/2025 06:29:03 PM MP25122945
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1900 MONTECITO AVE

12/22/2025 05:26:33 PM 12/22/2025 06:33:11 PM MP25122946 TRAFFIC STOP
HY 85 S / E 

EVELYN AVE

12/22/2025 05:29:47 PM 12/22/2025 09:55:45 PM MP25122947 K9 TRAINING 1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 05:53:51 PM 12/22/2025 06:19:55 PM MP25122948 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/22/2025 05:55:39 PM 12/22/2025 07:11:30 PM MP25122949 MP2507316
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
800 CALIFORNIA ST

12/22/2025 06:19:11 PM 12/22/2025 06:43:06 PM MP25122952 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/22/2025 06:21:27 PM 12/22/2025 06:31:15 PM MP25122953 TRAFFIC STOP

N WHISMAN 

RD / 

MURLAGAN 

AVE

12/22/2025 06:24:12 PM 12/22/2025 06:53:32 PM MP25122954
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / HY 

101 S



12/22/2025 06:40:02 PM 12/22/2025 06:47:16 PM MP25122955 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

ORTEGA AVE

12/22/2025 06:51:23 PM 12/22/2025 06:53:12 PM MP25122956
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

LA AVENIDA 

ST / NONE

12/22/2025 06:54:11 PM 12/22/2025 07:13:13 PM MP25122957 PED/BIKE STOP 2100 SHOWERS DR

12/22/2025 07:05:03 PM 12/22/2025 07:14:02 PM MP25122958 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / PEAR 

AVE

12/22/2025 07:23:41 PM 12/22/2025 10:07:29 PM MP25122960 MP2507318
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/22/2025 07:33:00 PM 12/22/2025 07:50:47 PM MP25122961 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / OLD 

MIDDLEFIEL

D WAY

12/22/2025 07:42:18 PM 12/22/2025 10:20:05 PM MP25122962 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 200 FRANCES DR

12/22/2025 07:42:36 PM 12/23/2025 12:07:59 AM MP25122963 MP2507317 PENAL CODE VIOL 100 CENTRE ST

12/22/2025 07:57:26 PM 12/22/2025 08:04:56 PM MP25122964 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 W EVELYN AVE

12/22/2025 08:20:44 PM 12/22/2025 08:40:17 PM MP25122965 INDECENT EXPOSURE 500 SYLVAN AVE

12/22/2025 08:23:23 PM 12/22/2025 09:29:42 PM MP25122966 DISTURBANCE 1500 MERCY ST

12/22/2025 10:06:33 PM 12/22/2025 11:07:51 PM MP25122967
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1700 MIRAMONTE AVE



12/22/2025 10:19:53 PM 12/22/2025 10:59:45 PM MP25122968 MP2507319 OPEN DOOR 800 BUSH ST

12/22/2025 10:28:35 PM 12/22/2025 11:08:37 PM MP25122969 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1000 VILLA ST

12/22/2025 10:45:31 PM 12/22/2025 11:16:33 PM MP25122970 TRAFFIC CONTROL 200 SAN ANTONIO CIR

12/22/2025 11:00:14 PM 12/22/2025 11:23:09 PM MP25122971 THEFT 500 SHOWERS DR

12/22/2025 11:15:14 PM 12/22/2025 11:35:29 PM MP25122973 ALARM 900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/22/2025 11:40:17 PM 12/22/2025 11:42:10 PM MP25122974 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 12:02:37 AM 12/23/2025 12:17:16 AM MP25122975 CIVIL 2400 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/23/2025 12:19:26 AM 12/23/2025 12:28:22 AM MP25122976 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ NITA AVE

12/23/2025 12:30:08 AM 12/23/2025 12:35:49 AM MP25122978
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
500 SHOWERS DR

12/23/2025 12:51:07 AM 12/23/2025 01:05:14 AM MP25122979 PATROL AREA CHECK 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/23/2025 12:56:02 AM 12/23/2025 01:01:55 AM MP25122980
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/23/2025 12:56:15 AM 12/23/2025 01:10:33 AM MP25122981 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1200 DALE AVE

12/23/2025 01:22:02 AM 12/23/2025 01:49:44 AM MP25122983 DISTURBANCE 1500 LILAC LN

12/23/2025 01:36:51 AM 12/23/2025 03:00:01 AM MP25122984 MP2507321 WELFARE CHECK 2500 GRANT RD

12/23/2025 01:40:31 AM 12/23/2025 01:57:12 AM MP25122985 ALARM 1400 NILDA AVE

12/23/2025 01:42:28 AM 12/23/2025 02:22:14 AM MP25122986 MP2507320
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1000 W EL CAMINO REAL



12/23/2025 01:49:56 AM 12/23/2025 01:58:12 AM MP25122987 PATROL AREA CHECK
DIABLO AVE / 

WHITNEY DR

12/23/2025 06:08:10 AM 12/23/2025 09:27:35 AM MP25122989 MP2507322
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2000 SAN RAMON AVE

12/23/2025 06:23:23 AM 12/23/2025 06:30:41 AM MP25122990 ALARM 700 MOFFETT BLVD

12/23/2025 06:37:25 AM 12/23/2025 11:12:42 AM MP25122991 MP2507323 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2000 SAN RAMON AVE

12/23/2025 07:29:11 AM 12/23/2025 07:51:28 AM MP25122992 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 500 THOMPSON AVE

12/23/2025 08:12:54 AM 12/23/2025 08:53:11 AM MP25122994 PRE-BOOKING 1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 09:56:51 AM 12/23/2025 10:41:16 AM MP25122998 FOLLOW UP 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

12/23/2025 10:13:34 AM 12/23/2025 10:45:29 AM MP25123000 FOUND

CASTRO ST / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR

12/23/2025 10:33:11 AM 12/23/2025 11:21:50 AM MP25123001 MP2507324 THEFT 1000 CRESTVIEW DR

12/23/2025 10:37:43 AM 12/23/2025 11:34:18 AM MP25123002 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 400 CASTRO ST

12/23/2025 11:12:51 AM 12/23/2025 12:42:53 PM MP25123003
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 11:18:00 AM 12/23/2025 11:18:33 AM MP25123004
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

E DANA ST / 

PIONEER 

WAY

12/23/2025 11:43:48 AM 12/23/2025 12:35:39 PM MP25123006 MP2507325 THEFT 2300 ROCK ST

12/23/2025 12:18:57 PM 12/23/2025 12:30:04 PM MP25123008 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL



12/23/2025 12:24:42 PM 12/23/2025 02:08:44 PM MP25123009 MP2507326
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1000 WENTWORTH ST

12/23/2025 12:43:09 PM 12/23/2025 02:23:15 PM MP25123011
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 12:51:59 PM 12/23/2025 01:02:43 PM MP25123013 TRAFFIC STOP 400 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 12:57:22 PM 12/23/2025 01:05:00 PM MP25123014 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / BAY 

ST

12/23/2025 12:59:33 PM 12/23/2025 01:08:23 PM MP25123015 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

MOFFETT 

BLVD / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

12/23/2025 01:18:20 PM 12/23/2025 03:08:47 PM MP25123016 INFO GENERAL 2300 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 01:26:19 PM 12/23/2025 01:26:19 PM MP25123017 TOW 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 01:40:04 PM 12/23/2025 03:09:25 PM MP25123019 MP2507327 SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE 900 PLUMTREE LN

12/23/2025 01:47:48 PM 12/23/2025 01:54:16 PM MP25123020
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING
100 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/23/2025 02:03:18 PM 12/23/2025 02:39:13 PM MP25123022
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
600 SHOWERS DR

12/23/2025 02:05:47 PM 12/23/2025 02:15:23 PM MP25123023 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 800 ALICE AVE

12/23/2025 02:21:02 PM 12/23/2025 02:43:13 PM MP25123024 CIVIL 300 BRYANT ST

12/23/2025 02:23:36 PM 12/23/2025 02:48:16 PM MP25123025
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

BONITA AVE

12/23/2025 02:24:38 PM 12/23/2025 02:26:03 PM MP25123026
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING
1900 MONTECITO AVE



12/23/2025 02:24:54 PM 12/23/2025 02:53:28 PM MP25123027 THEFT 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/23/2025 02:30:39 PM 12/23/2025 02:34:02 PM MP25123028 FOLLOW UP 1000 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/23/2025 02:33:55 PM 12/23/2025 03:44:25 PM MP25123029 MP2507328 PED/BIKE STOP 900 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/23/2025 02:42:48 PM 12/23/2025 02:56:31 PM MP25123031 TRAFFIC STOP

VILLA ST / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/23/2025 02:44:25 PM 12/23/2025 03:17:41 PM MP25123032 MP2507329 TOW 200 FAIR OAKS ST

12/23/2025 02:46:57 PM 12/23/2025 04:31:34 PM MP25123033 MP2507331 TRESPASS 300 CASTRO ST

12/23/2025 02:47:22 PM 12/23/2025 03:23:00 PM MP25123034 PARKING PROBLEM INFINITY WAY

12/23/2025 02:50:01 PM 12/23/2025 05:37:24 PM MP25123035 MP2507330
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL

STEVENS 

CREEK TRL / 

CENTRAL 

AVE

12/23/2025 02:56:38 PM 12/23/2025 08:38:24 PM MP25123036 MP2507332 CPS 100 HIGDON AVE

12/23/2025 03:06:51 PM 12/23/2025 03:18:14 PM MP25123037 PED/BIKE STOP 1000 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/23/2025 03:10:15 PM 12/23/2025 03:31:57 PM MP25123038 WELFARE CHECK

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

PHYLLIS AVE

12/23/2025 03:30:34 PM 12/23/2025 03:40:28 PM MP25123039 PED/BIKE STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE

12/23/2025 03:38:42 PM 12/23/2025 03:50:52 PM MP25123040 TRAFFIC STOP
OAK ST / 

VILLA ST



12/23/2025 03:45:29 PM 12/23/2025 03:48:51 PM MP25123041
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
500 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/23/2025 03:52:16 PM 12/23/2025 04:01:02 PM MP25123042 TRAFFIC STOP 400 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/23/2025 03:52:53 PM 12/23/2025 04:27:29 PM MP25123043 PARKING PROBLEM 700 TELFORD AVE

12/23/2025 04:00:33 PM 12/23/2025 05:16:38 PM MP25123044 PRE-BOOKING 1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 04:01:18 PM 12/23/2025 04:48:36 PM MP25123045 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 04:02:47 PM 12/23/2025 04:42:14 PM MP25123046 DRUNK DRIVER

GRANT RD / 

PORTLAND 

AVE

12/23/2025 04:09:36 PM 12/23/2025 04:17:15 PM MP25123047
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

12/23/2025 04:25:45 PM 12/23/2025 06:54:06 PM MP25123048
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 04:26:16 PM 12/23/2025 04:34:17 PM MP25123049 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 400 HOPE ST

12/23/2025 04:38:20 PM 12/23/2025 05:24:12 PM MP25123050 MP2507333 PENAL CODE VIOL

VILLA ST / 

MARIPOSA 

AVE

12/23/2025 04:49:22 PM 12/23/2025 05:01:54 PM MP25123051 WELFARE CHECK

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/23/2025 05:01:48 PM 12/23/2025 05:38:49 PM MP25123053 PED/BIKE STOP

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

MOFFETT 

BLVD



12/23/2025 05:16:51 PM 12/23/2025 06:09:14 PM MP25123055 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

12/23/2025 05:19:38 PM 12/23/2025 05:23:46 PM MP25123056
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 CLYDE CT

12/23/2025 05:26:50 PM 12/23/2025 05:26:50 PM MP25123057 MP2507334 GRAND THEFT 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/23/2025 05:37:01 PM 12/23/2025 06:01:02 PM MP25123058
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1200 SPACE PARK WAY

12/23/2025 05:37:01 PM 12/23/2025 06:09:50 PM MP25123059 WELFARE CHECK 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

12/23/2025 05:51:11 PM 12/23/2025 07:17:26 PM MP25123060 DIRECTED PATROL 400 BRYANT ST

12/23/2025 06:03:54 PM 12/23/2025 09:24:02 PM MP25123061
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 BUSH ST

12/23/2025 06:51:54 PM 12/23/2025 08:30:36 PM MP25123063 MP2507335 WARRANT 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 07:10:53 PM 12/23/2025 07:40:50 PM MP25123064 FOOT PATROL 200 CASTRO ST

12/23/2025 07:21:19 PM 12/23/2025 07:21:19 PM MP25123065 TOW 300 CIRCUIT WAY

12/23/2025 07:58:20 PM 12/23/2025 09:18:49 PM MP25123066
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 BUSH ST

12/23/2025 08:15:17 PM 12/23/2025 08:27:43 PM MP25123067
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 MOORPARK WAY

12/23/2025 08:26:10 PM 12/23/2025 09:17:02 PM MP25123070 WELFARE CHECK

12/23/2025 08:30:24 PM 12/23/2025 09:46:17 PM MP25123071
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 08:37:50 PM 12/23/2025 09:23:16 PM MP25123072 911 2000 STIERLIN CT

12/23/2025 08:39:05 PM 12/23/2025 08:58:28 PM MP25123073 ANIMAL 2300 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 08:41:52 PM 12/23/2025 09:25:02 PM MP25123074
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
700 MERCY ST



12/23/2025 08:44:38 PM 12/23/2025 10:23:24 PM MP25123075 MP2507338
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

PACCHETTI 

WAY / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/23/2025 09:25:23 PM 12/23/2025 09:25:35 PM MP25123077 MP2507336 FOUND 700 MERCY ST

12/23/2025 09:30:34 PM 12/23/2025 10:02:25 PM MP25123078 WELFARE CHECK 900 BAY ST

12/23/2025 09:32:51 PM 12/23/2025 10:34:52 PM MP25123079 MP2507337 THEFT 600 SHOWERS DR

12/23/2025 10:22:23 PM 12/23/2025 10:30:01 PM MP25123080 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / HY 

101 S

12/23/2025 10:27:21 PM 12/23/2025 10:49:59 PM MP25123081 WELFARE CHECK 2500 GRANT RD

12/23/2025 10:28:25 PM 12/23/2025 11:06:05 PM MP25123082 ALARM 2500 LEGHORN ST

12/23/2025 10:28:49 PM 12/24/2025 12:09:44 AM MP25123083 TRAFFIC CONTROL 2400 CHARLESTON RD

12/23/2025 10:39:39 PM 12/24/2025 02:00:49 AM MP25123084 MP2507339
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
900 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/23/2025 10:50:44 PM 12/23/2025 11:33:12 PM MP25123086 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 100 N WHISMAN RD

12/23/2025 11:24:51 PM 12/23/2025 11:47:24 PM MP25123088
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
800 RUNNINGWOOD CIR

12/24/2025 12:18:27 AM 12/24/2025 12:20:15 AM MP25123089
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1200 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/24/2025 12:40:55 AM 12/24/2025 01:35:34 AM MP25123090
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)
800 HIGH SCHOOL WAY

12/24/2025 01:31:58 AM 12/24/2025 01:51:22 AM MP25123092 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 2400 THADDEUS DR

12/24/2025 01:55:20 AM 12/24/2025 01:56:42 AM MP25123093
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2500 LEGHORN ST



12/24/2025 02:15:32 AM 12/24/2025 02:46:29 AM MP25123094
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
600 E MEADOW DR

12/24/2025 02:58:22 AM 12/24/2025 03:15:54 AM MP25123095 WELFARE CHECK 200 PAMELA DR

12/24/2025 03:10:07 AM 12/24/2025 03:19:07 AM MP25123096 ALARM 1400 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 03:13:20 AM 12/24/2025 04:04:42 AM MP25123097 ALARM 2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 03:21:52 AM 12/24/2025 03:39:05 AM MP25123099 ALARM 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/24/2025 03:32:32 AM 12/24/2025 03:35:40 AM MP25123100 DRUNK DRIVER 2500 GRANT RD

12/24/2025 03:46:12 AM 12/24/2025 03:50:23 AM MP25123101 PED/BIKE STOP 500 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/24/2025 03:52:45 AM 12/24/2025 04:15:42 AM MP25123102 WELFARE CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 03:53:21 AM 12/24/2025 04:06:43 AM MP25123103 ALARM 1400 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 04:59:49 AM 12/24/2025 05:21:04 AM MP25123105 ALARM 2700 WASATCH DR

12/24/2025 06:05:56 AM 12/24/2025 06:05:56 AM MP25123106 911

12/24/2025 06:10:43 AM 12/24/2025 06:41:13 AM MP25123107 MP2507340 TRESPASS 2100 CRITTENDEN LN

12/24/2025 06:13:44 AM 12/24/2025 07:40:24 AM MP25123108 HAZARD INFORMATION
CLYDE AVE / 

CLYDE CT

12/24/2025 06:15:25 AM 12/24/2025 06:33:31 AM MP25123109 WELFARE CHECK 600 CUESTA DR

12/24/2025 06:42:40 AM 12/24/2025 06:53:22 AM MP25123110 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0 GLADYS AVE

12/24/2025 07:19:17 AM 12/24/2025 07:25:50 AM MP25123111
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
1000 VILLA ST



12/24/2025 07:21:02 AM 12/24/2025 07:21:02 AM MP25123112 911

12/24/2025 08:04:14 AM 12/24/2025 08:22:55 AM MP25123113 ALARM 1300 PEAR AVE

12/24/2025 08:19:15 AM 12/24/2025 08:37:43 AM MP25123114 WELFARE CHECK
GRANT RD / 

PHYLLIS AVE

12/24/2025 08:23:37 AM 12/24/2025 08:42:56 AM MP25123115 HAZARD INFORMATION
KENZO CT / 

APRICOT LN

12/24/2025 08:36:15 AM 12/24/2025 08:57:33 AM MP25123116 TRAFFIC STOP

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / LINDA 

VISTA AVE

12/24/2025 08:43:33 AM 12/24/2025 09:21:13 AM MP25123117 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1000 TULANE DR

12/24/2025 08:50:17 AM 12/24/2025 09:24:40 AM MP25123118
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 SHOWERS DR

12/24/2025 08:53:31 AM 12/24/2025 09:13:28 AM MP25123119 HAZARD INFORMATION 700 MUIR DR

12/24/2025 08:57:44 AM 12/24/2025 09:25:01 AM MP25123120 HAZARD INFORMATION

E EVELYN 

AVE / 

MOORPARK 

WAY

12/24/2025 09:15:30 AM 12/24/2025 09:32:11 AM MP25123121
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2300 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 09:26:32 AM 12/24/2025 09:33:19 AM MP25123122
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

COAST AVE / 

MARINE WAY



12/24/2025 09:32:56 AM 12/24/2025 09:42:30 AM MP25123123 TRAFFIC STOP

CALDERON 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/24/2025 09:36:00 AM 12/24/2025 09:36:00 AM MP25123124 911

12/24/2025 09:53:19 AM 12/24/2025 10:26:33 AM MP25123125 ALARM 1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 09:58:13 AM 12/24/2025 10:42:16 AM MP25123126
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS
300 MERCY ST

12/24/2025 10:07:37 AM 12/24/2025 10:17:13 AM MP25123127 WELFARE CHECK 1200 MONTECITO AVE

12/24/2025 10:16:25 AM 12/24/2025 11:24:33 AM MP25123129 WELFARE CHECK 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 10:19:36 AM 12/24/2025 11:04:33 AM MP25123130 MP2507341 LOST 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 10:38:50 AM 12/24/2025 10:38:50 AM MP25123131 911

12/24/2025 10:40:47 AM 12/24/2025 10:57:20 AM MP25123132 MP2507342
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1000 GRANT RD

12/24/2025 10:41:44 AM 12/24/2025 10:42:27 AM MP25123133 ANIMAL

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

12/24/2025 11:16:02 AM 12/24/2025 11:16:02 AM MP25123134
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1600 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

12/24/2025 11:17:44 AM 12/24/2025 11:21:08 AM MP25123135 WELFARE CHECK
GRANT RD / 

PHYLLIS AVE

12/24/2025 11:30:02 AM 12/24/2025 11:53:39 AM MP25123136 ALARM 1400 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 11:36:07 AM 12/24/2025 12:00:20 PM MP25123137 911 2600 SOLACE PL



12/24/2025 11:46:40 AM 12/24/2025 12:39:07 PM MP25123138 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 300 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/24/2025 12:05:53 PM 12/24/2025 12:16:10 PM MP25123139 TRESPASS 500 FRANKLIN ST

12/24/2025 12:25:23 PM 12/24/2025 01:08:05 PM MP25123140 TRESPASS 200 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 12:57:19 PM 12/24/2025 01:08:57 PM MP25123141
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD
200 ESCUELA AVE

12/24/2025 01:06:52 PM 12/24/2025 01:16:54 PM MP25123142 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1000 GRANT RD

12/24/2025 01:10:33 PM 12/24/2025 01:44:56 PM MP25123143 WELFARE CHECK 1200 GRANT RD

12/24/2025 01:16:07 PM 12/24/2025 01:28:10 PM MP25123145
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
3000 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 01:20:57 PM 12/24/2025 01:32:38 PM MP25123146 DISTURBANCE 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/24/2025 01:21:16 PM 12/24/2025 02:14:46 PM MP25123147 WELFARE CHECK 2400 GRANT RD

12/24/2025 01:39:08 PM 12/24/2025 01:39:08 PM MP25123148
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
100 CAMPBELL DR

12/24/2025 01:42:26 PM 12/24/2025 01:45:43 PM MP25123149
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
900 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/24/2025 01:51:05 PM 12/24/2025 02:02:36 PM MP25123150
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

VILLA ST / 

CASTRO ST

12/24/2025 01:56:25 PM 12/24/2025 01:56:25 PM MP25123151 911

12/24/2025 02:05:15 PM 12/24/2025 02:56:28 PM MP25123152 FOLLOW UP 300 CASTRO ST

12/24/2025 02:08:37 PM 12/24/2025 02:10:59 PM MP25123153 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 EL CAMINO REAL



12/24/2025 02:09:06 PM 12/24/2025 02:37:06 PM MP25123154 PED/BIKE STOP

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

LOGUE AVE

12/24/2025 02:14:55 PM 12/24/2025 03:15:14 PM MP25123155 MP2507343
HARASSING 

PHONE/TEXT/EMAIL
200 ADA AVE

12/24/2025 02:27:49 PM 12/24/2025 02:54:17 PM MP25123157 ALARM 800 VILLA ST

12/24/2025 02:56:44 PM 12/24/2025 03:03:02 PM MP25123158 ALARM 400 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/24/2025 03:12:05 PM 12/24/2025 03:40:17 PM MP25123159 MP2507344
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
2400 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/24/2025 03:12:10 PM 12/24/2025 03:21:28 PM MP25123160 TRAFFIC STOP 600 SHOWERS DR

12/24/2025 03:17:22 PM 12/24/2025 03:25:00 PM MP25123161 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2100 LEGHORN ST

12/24/2025 03:29:04 PM 12/24/2025 03:48:27 PM MP25123162 FOUND 600 WILLOWGATE ST

12/24/2025 03:29:18 PM 12/24/2025 04:08:37 PM MP25123163 MP2507345 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 200 CHIQUITA AVE

12/24/2025 03:44:58 PM 12/24/2025 04:37:40 PM MP25123165 MP2507346 THEFT 2000 ROCK ST

12/24/2025 03:49:32 PM 12/24/2025 04:01:36 PM MP25123166
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
3300 S BASCOM AVE

12/24/2025 03:53:04 PM 12/24/2025 04:02:30 PM MP25123167
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

CHURCH ST / 

YUBA DR

12/24/2025 03:59:11 PM 12/24/2025 04:46:50 PM MP25123168 DISTURBANCE 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/24/2025 04:43:16 PM 12/24/2025 04:46:33 PM MP25123169 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

12/24/2025 04:44:12 PM 12/24/2025 04:48:03 PM MP25123170 DISTURBANCE 600 MOORPARK WAY



12/24/2025 04:48:45 PM 12/24/2025 04:52:05 PM MP25123171 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 VIEW ST

12/24/2025 04:50:45 PM 12/24/2025 06:24:20 PM MP25123172 INFO GENERAL
ELLIS ST / HY 

101 S

12/24/2025 04:56:34 PM 12/24/2025 05:05:13 PM MP25123173 SUSPICIOUS PERSON

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / LANE 

AVE

12/24/2025 04:59:56 PM 12/24/2025 05:06:35 PM MP25123174 TRAFFIC STOP

LA AVENIDA 

ST / INIGO 

WAY

12/24/2025 05:04:14 PM 12/24/2025 05:20:50 PM MP25123175 CIVIL 800 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/24/2025 05:08:41 PM 12/24/2025 05:14:03 PM MP25123176 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 FRANKLIN ST

12/24/2025 05:10:39 PM 12/24/2025 05:19:07 PM MP25123177 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/24/2025 05:24:36 PM 12/24/2025 05:28:01 PM MP25123178 FOOT PATROL

STEVENS 

CREEK TRL / 

CENTRAL 

EXPY

12/24/2025 05:31:31 PM 12/24/2025 05:39:26 PM MP25123179 ALARM 900 EL MONTE AVE

12/24/2025 05:41:43 PM 12/24/2025 05:44:54 PM MP25123180 TRAFFIC STOP
VILLA ST / 

FRANKLIN ST

12/24/2025 05:50:29 PM 12/24/2025 05:59:53 PM MP25123182 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

12/24/2025 05:50:30 PM 12/24/2025 06:16:41 PM MP25123183 MP2507347
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

VILLA ST / 

HOPE ST



12/24/2025 06:04:05 PM 12/24/2025 06:07:56 PM MP25123184 FOOT PATROL
VILLA ST / 

CASTRO ST

12/24/2025 07:25:41 PM 12/24/2025 08:19:15 PM MP25123186 DISTURBANCE 400 FRANKLIN ST

12/24/2025 07:27:21 PM 12/24/2025 07:49:23 PM MP25123187 ALARM 2500 LEGHORN ST

12/24/2025 07:53:13 PM 12/24/2025 08:05:12 PM MP25123188 ALARM 2600 CALIFORNIA ST

12/24/2025 07:58:20 PM 12/24/2025 07:59:43 PM MP25123189 ANIMAL

CENTRE ST / 

EL 

RANCHITO 

WAY

12/24/2025 09:32:49 PM 12/25/2025 12:32:21 AM MP25123193 MP2507348
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
1900 ROCK ST

12/24/2025 09:41:12 PM 12/24/2025 09:48:03 PM MP25123194
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING
0 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 10:13:34 PM 12/24/2025 10:52:04 PM MP25123195 INFO GENERAL 1000 VILLA ST

12/24/2025 10:24:44 PM 12/24/2025 10:31:40 PM MP25123196 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 N WHISMAN RD

12/24/2025 10:27:55 PM 12/24/2025 10:48:16 PM MP25123197 TRAFFIC CONTROL 2200 LATHAM ST

12/24/2025 10:29:05 PM 12/24/2025 11:03:02 PM MP25123198 FOOT PATROL 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/24/2025 10:31:47 PM 12/24/2025 10:33:34 PM MP25123199 PATROL AREA CHECK

HIGH 

SCHOOL 

WAY / 

CASTRO ST

12/24/2025 10:33:01 PM 12/24/2025 10:57:23 PM MP25123200 DISTURBANCE 800 WAKE FOREST DR

12/24/2025 10:55:00 PM 12/25/2025 12:22:09 AM MP25123201 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 N WHISMAN RD



12/24/2025 11:10:32 PM 12/24/2025 11:12:08 PM MP25123202 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

12/24/2025 11:32:22 PM 12/25/2025 12:20:39 AM MP25123203 911 3300 TRYNA DR

12/25/2025 12:03:00 AM 12/25/2025 12:16:00 AM MP25123204 ALARM 1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 12:10:02 AM 12/25/2025 12:29:48 AM MP25123205 911 1600 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/25/2025 12:31:47 AM 12/25/2025 01:20:50 AM MP25123206
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1900 ROCK ST

12/25/2025 12:55:06 AM 12/25/2025 01:16:05 AM MP25123208 TOW 600 S RENGSTORFF AVE

12/25/2025 02:01:15 AM 12/25/2025 02:17:20 AM MP25123210 ANIMAL

CALIFORNIA 

ST / 

ESCUELA 

AVE

12/25/2025 02:06:05 AM 12/25/2025 02:27:28 AM MP25123211 ALARM 1700 PILGRIM AVE

12/25/2025 02:14:19 AM 12/25/2025 02:17:12 AM MP25123212 PUBLIC WORKS

OLD 

MIDDLEFIEL

D WAY / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

12/25/2025 02:49:15 AM 12/25/2025 03:06:56 AM MP25123213 ALARM 2500 LEGHORN ST

12/25/2025 02:54:33 AM 12/25/2025 03:48:03 AM MP25123214 DISTURBANCE 500 CENTRAL AVE

12/25/2025 03:06:53 AM 12/25/2025 03:24:58 AM MP25123215 DISTURBANCE 2000 COLONY ST

12/25/2025 03:20:21 AM 12/25/2025 03:37:49 AM MP25123216 DISTURBANCE 1000 RICH AVE

12/25/2025 03:20:32 AM 12/25/2025 03:40:53 AM MP25123217 ALARM 100 PIONEER WAY



12/25/2025 03:36:26 AM 12/25/2025 03:51:27 AM MP25123220 ALARM 100 LEVIN AVE

12/25/2025 03:48:36 AM 12/25/2025 04:02:37 AM MP25123221 ALARM 100 PIONEER WAY

12/25/2025 04:25:53 AM 12/25/2025 04:45:54 AM MP25123223
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

NORTH DR / 

HOSPITAL 

DR

12/25/2025 05:16:23 AM 12/25/2025 05:26:31 AM MP25123224 CALL FOR HELP 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 06:09:38 AM 12/25/2025 08:04:15 AM MP25123225 MP2507349 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ESCUELA 

AVE / MT 

VERNON CT

12/25/2025 07:10:13 AM 12/25/2025 07:19:32 AM MP25123226 TRAFFIC CONTROL 400 MARIPOSA AVE

12/25/2025 07:37:15 AM 12/25/2025 07:44:59 AM MP25123227 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 07:51:53 AM 12/25/2025 08:07:21 AM MP25123228 PARKING PROBLEM 1600 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/25/2025 08:29:53 AM 12/25/2025 08:37:44 AM MP25123230 ANIMAL 1100 ARMAND DR

12/25/2025 08:47:02 AM 12/25/2025 08:55:29 AM MP25123231 TRAFFIC STOP

LINDA VISTA 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

12/25/2025 08:48:58 AM 12/25/2025 09:49:52 AM MP25123232
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/25/2025 09:12:36 AM 12/25/2025 11:50:31 AM MP25123233 MP2507350 VANDALISM 1100 ARMAND DR

12/25/2025 09:28:30 AM 12/25/2025 10:25:40 AM MP25123235 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 2600 COAST AVE



12/25/2025 09:33:14 AM 12/25/2025 09:53:20 AM MP25123236 911 1200 PEAR AVE

12/25/2025 09:55:55 AM 12/25/2025 10:26:58 AM MP25123239
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR
1900 COLONY ST

12/25/2025 09:58:10 AM 12/25/2025 11:10:43 AM MP25123240 WELFARE CHECK 100 CONCORD CIR

12/25/2025 10:11:22 AM 12/25/2025 10:14:48 AM MP25123241 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 COAST AVE

12/25/2025 10:19:04 AM 12/25/2025 10:19:04 AM MP25123242 INFO GENERAL

ORTEGA AVE 

/ W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/25/2025 10:32:41 AM 12/25/2025 10:58:24 AM MP25123243 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

12/25/2025 10:37:38 AM 12/25/2025 10:59:13 AM MP25123244 PARKING PROBLEM 800 SIERRA VISTA AVE

12/25/2025 11:32:35 AM 12/25/2025 11:55:57 AM MP25123245 MP2507351 TOW 700 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/25/2025 11:34:43 AM 12/25/2025 11:49:05 AM MP25123246 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1700 WRIGHT AVE

12/25/2025 11:49:01 AM 12/25/2025 11:51:50 AM MP25123247
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1700 WRIGHT AVE

12/25/2025 12:05:48 PM 12/25/2025 12:17:06 PM MP25123248 ALARM 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 12:31:39 PM 12/25/2025 12:55:12 PM MP25123249 DISTURBANCE 200 N WHISMAN RD

12/25/2025 01:29:51 PM 12/25/2025 01:59:54 PM MP25123251 MP2507352 FOUND
FRANKLIN ST 

/ VILLA ST

12/25/2025 01:48:22 PM 12/25/2025 01:54:05 PM MP25123252 TRAFFIC STOP

EL MONTE 

AVE / 

SPRINGER 

RD



12/25/2025 02:00:50 PM 12/25/2025 03:34:23 PM MP25123253 MP2507354 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / HY 85 

S

12/25/2025 02:05:11 PM 12/25/2025 02:51:45 PM MP25123254 MP2507353
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
700 W DANA ST

12/25/2025 02:16:21 PM 12/25/2025 02:31:33 PM MP25123255 FOOT PATROL 0 STEVENS CREEK TRL

12/25/2025 02:27:29 PM 12/25/2025 02:38:55 PM MP25123256 TRAFFIC STOP
YUBA DR / 

CHURCH ST

12/25/2025 02:27:44 PM 12/25/2025 03:07:03 PM MP25123257 ANIMAL 0 MURLAGAN AVE

12/25/2025 02:30:15 PM 12/25/2025 02:57:35 PM MP25123258 PARKING PROBLEM 2200 LATHAM ST

12/25/2025 02:34:37 PM 12/25/2025 02:40:53 PM MP25123259 FOOT PATROL

STEVENS 

CREEK TRL / 

W EVELYN 

AVE

12/25/2025 03:09:40 PM 12/25/2025 03:25:23 PM MP25123261 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1300 PEAR AVE

12/25/2025 03:23:31 PM 12/25/2025 03:28:12 PM MP25123262 FOOT PATROL 2100 SHOWERS DR

12/25/2025 03:31:07 PM 12/25/2025 05:58:50 PM MP25123263 DIRECTED PATROL

12/25/2025 03:34:39 PM 12/25/2025 03:47:58 PM MP25123264
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2600 CALIFORNIA ST

12/25/2025 03:46:32 PM 12/25/2025 04:59:57 PM MP25123265 MP2507355 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

12/25/2025 04:09:35 PM 12/25/2025 04:15:15 PM MP25123266 PED/BIKE STOP 1500 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 04:12:18 PM 12/25/2025 04:59:52 PM MP25123267
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR
1000 MORTON CT



12/25/2025 04:14:45 PM 12/25/2025 05:10:57 PM MP25123268 MP2507357 STOLEN VEHICLE 1900 HACKETT AVE

12/25/2025 04:37:40 PM 12/25/2025 05:02:41 PM MP25123269 MP2507356 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/25/2025 05:01:08 PM 12/25/2025 06:30:25 PM MP25123270 MP2507359 VANDALISM 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

12/25/2025 05:15:35 PM 12/25/2025 05:16:13 PM MP25123271 911 1100 KATIE CT

12/25/2025 05:15:35 PM 12/25/2025 05:25:39 PM MP25123272 TRAFFIC STOP
HOPE ST / 

VILLA ST

12/25/2025 05:15:58 PM 12/25/2025 05:22:55 PM MP25123273
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
100 BRYANT ST

12/25/2025 05:28:52 PM 12/25/2025 06:43:53 PM MP25123274 MP2507358 DISTURBANCE 100 FRANKLIN ST

12/25/2025 05:30:00 PM 12/25/2025 05:33:54 PM MP25123275
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
700 W DANA ST

12/25/2025 05:42:43 PM 12/25/2025 06:50:18 PM MP25123276 MP2507360 SEX CRIME 2000 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/25/2025 05:51:23 PM 12/25/2025 07:19:56 PM MP25123277
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

E DANA ST / 

PIONEER 

WAY

12/25/2025 06:01:29 PM 12/25/2025 06:07:08 PM MP25123278 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

12/25/2025 06:17:03 PM 12/25/2025 06:21:01 PM MP25123279 DISTURBANCE 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

12/25/2025 06:17:37 PM 12/25/2025 07:41:05 PM MP25123280
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
100 FRANKLIN ST

12/25/2025 06:42:09 PM 12/25/2025 07:11:44 PM MP25123281 CIVIL 1900 ROCK ST

12/25/2025 07:00:23 PM 12/25/2025 07:56:59 PM MP25123282 MP2507361 THEFT BLOSSOM LN



12/25/2025 07:21:28 PM 12/25/2025 07:21:28 PM MP25123283 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

12/25/2025 07:23:55 PM 12/25/2025 08:01:01 PM MP25123284 PHONE CALL 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

12/25/2025 07:32:20 PM 12/25/2025 07:35:52 PM MP25123285
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 W EVELYN AVE

12/25/2025 07:44:10 PM 12/25/2025 07:44:10 PM MP25123286 TOW 2000 STIERLIN CT

12/25/2025 07:45:12 PM 12/25/2025 07:49:18 PM MP25123287
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
400 HOPE ST

12/25/2025 07:49:39 PM 12/25/2025 08:21:41 PM MP25123288 911 1900 GRANT RD

12/25/2025 08:07:27 PM 12/25/2025 08:18:32 PM MP25123289 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

MARIPOSA 

AVE

12/25/2025 08:30:40 PM 12/25/2025 09:13:19 PM MP25123290 DISTURBANCE 1100 ARMAND DR

12/25/2025 08:40:43 PM 12/25/2025 10:04:04 PM MP25123291
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / HY 

101 S

12/25/2025 08:43:38 PM 12/25/2025 08:48:22 PM MP25123292 TRAFFIC STOP

FREMONT 

AVE / GRANT 

RD

12/25/2025 08:53:13 PM 12/25/2025 09:17:57 PM MP25123293 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

SILVERWOO

D AVE / 

SIERRA 

VISTA AVE

12/25/2025 08:59:12 PM 12/25/2025 10:17:57 PM MP25123294
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

MOFFETT 

BLVD / HY 85 

N



12/25/2025 09:05:32 PM 12/25/2025 09:22:46 PM MP25123295 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / PALO 

ALTO AVE

12/25/2025 09:21:44 PM 12/25/2025 09:35:52 PM MP25123296 DISTURBANCE 500 VIEW ST

12/25/2025 09:35:22 PM 12/25/2025 10:47:40 PM MP25123297 MP2507362 GRAND THEFT 100 INFINITY WAY

12/25/2025 09:42:20 PM 12/25/2025 10:00:20 PM MP25123298 OPEN DOOR 0 SHOWERS DR

12/25/2025 09:47:31 PM 12/25/2025 09:53:01 PM MP25123299 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ HY 101 N

12/25/2025 10:05:34 PM 12/25/2025 10:31:01 PM MP25123301 FOLLOW UP 1900 HACKETT AVE

12/25/2025 10:15:12 PM 12/25/2025 10:21:30 PM MP25123302 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/25/2025 10:36:19 PM 12/25/2025 11:13:37 PM MP25123303 DISTURBANCE 800 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 11:13:09 PM 12/25/2025 11:23:47 PM MP25123304 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/25/2025 11:41:51 PM 12/26/2025 12:47:50 AM MP25123306 MP2507363
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

CALIFORNIA 

ST / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

12/26/2025 12:46:42 AM 12/26/2025 12:50:25 AM MP25123308 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 CHARLESTON RD

12/26/2025 12:54:21 AM 12/26/2025 12:57:26 AM MP25123309 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

12/26/2025 12:58:15 AM 12/26/2025 01:12:21 AM MP25123310 DISTURBANCE 1500 CALIFORNIA ST



12/26/2025 01:01:19 AM 12/26/2025 03:31:59 AM MP25123311 MP2507364 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 0 EVANDALE AVE

12/26/2025 01:15:52 AM 12/26/2025 01:29:54 AM MP25123312 DISTURBANCE 2200 LATHAM ST

12/26/2025 01:18:01 AM 12/26/2025 02:50:57 AM MP25123313 CIVIL 3800 DOMAIN WAY

12/26/2025 01:31:39 AM 12/26/2025 02:13:19 AM MP25123314 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

12/26/2025 01:43:21 AM 12/26/2025 02:09:20 AM MP25123315
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)
1000 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/26/2025 02:33:09 AM 12/26/2025 04:17:51 AM MP25123317
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
100 DEL MEDIO AVE

12/26/2025 03:05:24 AM 12/26/2025 05:07:41 AM MP25123318 MP2507365 PENAL CODE VIOL

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / BAY 

ST

12/26/2025 03:24:24 AM 12/26/2025 03:25:30 AM MP25123319 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

CALIFORNIA 

ST / ORTEGA 

AVE

12/26/2025 03:36:52 AM 12/26/2025 05:18:09 AM MP25123320 MP2507366
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
2100 WYANDOTTE ST

12/26/2025 05:07:36 AM 12/26/2025 05:56:05 AM MP25123321
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / BAY 

ST

12/26/2025 06:34:08 AM 12/26/2025 06:54:41 AM MP25123323
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/26/2025 07:05:36 AM 12/26/2025 07:10:58 AM MP25123325 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ FAYETTE 

DR



12/26/2025 07:16:41 AM 12/26/2025 07:24:30 AM MP25123326 TRAFFIC STOP

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

12/26/2025 07:31:14 AM 12/26/2025 07:39:15 AM MP25123327 TRAFFIC STOP

E 

CHARLESTO

N RD / 

NELSON DR

12/26/2025 07:57:16 AM 12/26/2025 08:02:48 AM MP25123328 TRAFFIC STOP MIRAMONTE AVE

12/26/2025 08:20:15 AM 12/26/2025 08:37:28 AM MP25123329 PARKING PROBLEM 1300 SPACE PARK WAY

12/26/2025 08:34:11 AM 12/26/2025 08:52:31 AM MP25123330 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

GRANT RD

12/26/2025 08:34:48 AM 12/26/2025 08:56:35 AM MP25123331
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2100 WYANDOTTE ST

12/26/2025 08:35:48 AM 12/26/2025 08:39:43 AM MP25123332 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/26/2025 08:38:15 AM 12/26/2025 08:42:37 AM MP25123333 PARKING PROBLEM 1300 PEAR AVE

12/26/2025 08:43:45 AM 12/26/2025 08:50:39 AM MP25123334 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

MIRAMONTE 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/26/2025 08:56:51 AM 12/26/2025 09:00:24 AM MP25123335 TRAFFIC STOP

SYLVAN AVE 

/ MOORPARK 

WAY

12/26/2025 09:31:22 AM 12/26/2025 09:53:22 AM MP25123336 MP2507367
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
2600 MILLER AVE



12/26/2025 09:34:12 AM 12/26/2025 10:05:26 AM MP25123337 MP2507368 ELDER ABUSE 200 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/26/2025 09:51:03 AM 12/26/2025 12:41:56 PM MP25123338
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
300 LEVIN AVE

12/26/2025 10:00:49 AM 12/26/2025 11:43:09 AM MP25123339 MP2507369
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT
700 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/26/2025 10:07:33 AM 12/26/2025 10:59:55 AM MP25123340 TRAFFIC CONTROL

CENTRAL 

EXPR / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/26/2025 10:21:59 AM 12/26/2025 10:31:07 AM MP25123341 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

E EVELYN 

AVE / 

MOORPARK 

WAY

12/26/2025 11:23:28 AM 12/26/2025 02:17:03 PM MP25123342 MP2507371 PED/BIKE STOP 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

12/26/2025 11:25:54 AM 12/26/2025 11:25:54 AM MP25123343 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/26/2025 11:30:28 AM 12/26/2025 12:48:30 PM MP25123344 MP2507370 GRAND THEFT 400 W EVELYN AVE

12/26/2025 11:40:39 AM 12/26/2025 12:57:13 PM MP25123346 MP2507373 ELDER ABUSE 3500 GRANT RD

12/26/2025 11:41:54 AM 12/26/2025 03:05:28 PM MP25123347 INFO GENERAL 1900 ROCK ST

12/26/2025 11:57:42 AM 12/26/2025 12:23:11 PM MP25123348 ALARM 400 NATIONAL AVE

12/26/2025 12:12:34 PM 12/26/2025 12:33:43 PM MP25123349 MP2507372
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
600 SHOWERS DR

12/26/2025 12:39:48 PM 12/26/2025 02:30:41 PM MP25123350 MP2507375
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
100 BRYANT ST

12/26/2025 12:52:16 PM 12/26/2025 01:34:39 PM MP25123351 FOUND 700 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/26/2025 12:58:46 PM 12/26/2025 01:11:20 PM MP25123352 WELFARE CHECK 600 W EVELYN AVE



12/26/2025 01:05:14 PM 12/26/2025 02:19:30 PM MP25123353 MP2507374 THEFT 200 MARIPOSA AVE

12/26/2025 01:08:31 PM 12/26/2025 01:59:34 PM MP25123354 ANIMAL 1300 PEAR AVE

12/26/2025 01:42:26 PM 12/26/2025 01:58:36 PM MP25123355 TRAFFIC CONTROL

CENTRAL 

EXPR / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/26/2025 02:20:49 PM 12/26/2025 05:01:52 PM MP25123356 MP2507377 THEFT 200 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

12/26/2025 02:35:47 PM 12/26/2025 02:35:47 PM MP25123357 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/26/2025 02:47:07 PM 12/26/2025 02:47:07 PM MP25123358 MP2507376 THEFT 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/26/2025 02:52:04 PM 12/26/2025 03:18:17 PM MP25123359 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CALDERON 

AVE

12/26/2025 03:05:44 PM 12/26/2025 04:21:55 PM MP25123360 CIVIL 1000 VILLA ST

12/26/2025 03:22:48 PM 12/26/2025 04:37:05 PM MP25123361 MP2507378
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
500 FRANKLIN ST

12/26/2025 03:47:52 PM 12/26/2025 03:53:16 PM MP25123364 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/26/2025 03:48:34 PM 12/26/2025 03:59:52 PM MP25123365 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

12/26/2025 04:02:11 PM 12/26/2025 04:31:46 PM MP25123366 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2000 COLONY ST

12/26/2025 04:07:21 PM 12/26/2025 04:14:32 PM MP25123367 PATROL AREA CHECK 700 MERCY ST

12/26/2025 04:25:56 PM 12/26/2025 04:28:45 PM MP25123368 TRAFFIC STOP

ESCUELA 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL



12/26/2025 04:30:01 PM 12/26/2025 05:42:41 PM MP25123369 MP2507379
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
1000 TERRA BELLA AVE

12/26/2025 04:34:26 PM 12/26/2025 05:55:30 PM MP25123370
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 FRANKLIN ST

12/26/2025 04:37:28 PM 12/26/2025 05:31:47 PM MP25123371 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

12/26/2025 04:38:21 PM 12/26/2025 04:45:36 PM MP25123372 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 700 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

12/26/2025 05:11:03 PM 12/26/2025 05:26:08 PM MP25123373 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

ROCK ST

12/26/2025 05:29:29 PM 12/26/2025 05:40:28 PM MP25123374 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

ORTEGA AVE

12/26/2025 05:41:19 PM 12/26/2025 06:25:10 PM MP25123375 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 CHARLESTON RD

12/26/2025 05:45:45 PM 12/26/2025 05:59:32 PM MP25123376
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2400 CHARLESTON RD

12/26/2025 06:14:41 PM 12/26/2025 06:28:57 PM MP25123377 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 HOPE ST

12/26/2025 06:16:13 PM 12/26/2025 06:44:18 PM MP25123378 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

BERNARDO 

AVE

12/26/2025 06:39:48 PM 12/26/2025 06:43:56 PM MP25123379 PATROL AREA CHECK 2500 CHARLESTON RD

12/26/2025 06:41:57 PM 12/26/2025 06:47:02 PM MP25123380 TRAFFIC STOP
VILLA ST / 

OAK ST

12/26/2025 06:42:30 PM 12/26/2025 06:43:37 PM MP25123381 TRESPASS 1000 GRANT RD



12/26/2025 06:59:45 PM 12/26/2025 07:06:07 PM MP25123383 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

ORTEGA AVE

12/26/2025 07:03:24 PM 12/26/2025 07:07:59 PM MP25123384 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

LATHAM ST

12/26/2025 07:15:05 PM 12/26/2025 07:23:36 PM MP25123385 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

FARLEY ST

12/26/2025 07:19:00 PM 12/26/2025 07:26:09 PM MP25123386 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

TERRA 

BELLA AVE

12/26/2025 07:21:46 PM 12/26/2025 07:32:48 PM MP25123388 TRAFFIC STOP

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

SIERRA 

VISTA AVE

12/26/2025 07:24:06 PM 12/26/2025 07:58:02 PM MP25123389 WELFARE CHECK 200 PAMELA DR

12/26/2025 07:35:28 PM 12/26/2025 07:35:28 PM MP25123390 TOW 400 W EVELYN AVE

12/26/2025 07:48:16 PM 12/26/2025 08:19:48 PM MP25123391 ANIMAL 2500 ALVIN ST

12/26/2025 07:50:54 PM 12/26/2025 08:00:28 PM MP25123392 PED/BIKE STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / EL 

MONTE AVE

12/26/2025 08:15:07 PM 12/26/2025 08:20:25 PM MP25123393
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
200 PAMELA DR



12/26/2025 08:21:37 PM 12/26/2025 08:43:07 PM MP25123394 DISTURBANCE 200 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/26/2025 08:32:14 PM 12/26/2025 08:51:03 PM MP25123395 FOLLOW UP 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/26/2025 09:01:17 PM 12/26/2025 09:04:21 PM MP25123396 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

12/26/2025 09:12:09 PM 12/26/2025 09:21:24 PM MP25123397 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

12/26/2025 09:24:57 PM 12/26/2025 09:56:35 PM MP25123398 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 400 EASY ST

12/26/2025 09:26:16 PM 12/26/2025 09:50:27 PM MP25123399 TRAFFIC STOP

MADERA 

WAY / W 

EVELYN AVE

12/26/2025 09:41:14 PM 12/26/2025 09:56:00 PM MP25123400 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR

12/26/2025 09:48:35 PM 12/26/2025 09:56:05 PM MP25123401 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

CHURCH ST

12/26/2025 10:05:11 PM 12/26/2025 10:23:00 PM MP25123402 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 THOMPSON SQ

12/26/2025 10:29:04 PM 12/26/2025 10:43:08 PM MP25123403 TRAFFIC STOP

MOUNTAIN 

VIEW AVE / 

SNOW ST

12/26/2025 10:34:16 PM 12/26/2025 10:43:12 PM MP25123404 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

PLYMOUTH 

ST



12/26/2025 10:51:40 PM 12/27/2025 02:10:21 AM MP25123406 MP2507381 DRUNK DRIVER

N WHISMAN 

RD / 

WHISMAN 

STATION DR

12/26/2025 11:02:09 PM 12/27/2025 12:16:44 AM MP25123407 MP2507380 THEFT 400 EASY ST

12/26/2025 11:05:41 PM 12/26/2025 11:16:27 PM MP25123408 PHONE CALL 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/26/2025 11:08:43 PM 12/26/2025 11:15:32 PM MP25123409 DISTURBANCE 800 WAKE FOREST DR

12/27/2025 12:06:28 AM 12/27/2025 12:23:25 AM MP25123411 TRAFFIC STOP

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

12/27/2025 12:12:14 AM 12/27/2025 12:18:16 AM MP25123412 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

12/27/2025 12:45:05 AM 12/27/2025 01:02:18 AM MP25123413 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

12/27/2025 01:02:11 AM 12/27/2025 01:29:30 AM MP25123415 DISTURBANCE 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 01:17:38 AM 12/27/2025 02:53:17 AM MP25123416 MP2507382 DRUNK DRIVER

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE / 

LEGHORN ST

12/27/2025 01:27:39 AM 12/27/2025 03:55:08 AM MP25123417 MP2507383 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 1100 ARMAND DR

12/27/2025 01:43:46 AM 12/27/2025 01:51:39 AM MP25123419 TRAFFIC STOP 4200 BRIARWOOD WAY



12/27/2025 01:53:36 AM 12/27/2025 01:57:11 AM MP25123421
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

CHARLESTO

N RD / 

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE

12/27/2025 02:12:37 AM 12/27/2025 02:26:10 AM MP25123422 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1200 DALE AVE

12/27/2025 02:13:41 AM 12/27/2025 02:20:22 AM MP25123423 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

WHISMAN 

STATION DR

12/27/2025 02:53:05 AM 12/27/2025 02:59:02 AM MP25123424 TRAFFIC STOP

W EVELYN 

AVE / 

CALDERON 

AVE

12/27/2025 03:24:34 AM 12/27/2025 03:48:00 AM MP25123425 PATROL AREA CHECK 2500 CHARLESTON RD

12/27/2025 03:29:02 AM 12/27/2025 03:43:18 AM MP25123426
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2500 CHARLESTON RD

12/27/2025 04:01:09 AM 12/27/2025 04:23:00 AM MP25123427 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

TERMINAL 

BLVD / DEAD 

END ST

12/27/2025 04:29:13 AM 12/27/2025 04:56:25 AM MP25123428 TRESPASS 1000 JOAQUIN RD

12/27/2025 06:10:42 AM 12/27/2025 08:53:12 AM MP25123430 MP2507384 BATTERY 700 MERCY ST

12/27/2025 07:15:42 AM 12/27/2025 07:46:41 AM MP25123432 WELFARE CHECK 300 EASY ST

12/27/2025 07:45:40 AM 12/27/2025 08:39:48 AM MP25123433 MP2507385 GRAND THEFT 600 SHOWERS DR

12/27/2025 08:12:17 AM 12/27/2025 08:33:12 AM MP25123434 DISTURBANCE 700 MERCY ST

12/27/2025 08:16:14 AM 12/27/2025 09:47:41 AM MP25123435 MP2507386 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 300 EASY ST



12/27/2025 08:46:09 AM 12/27/2025 09:14:05 AM MP25123436 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 3100 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/27/2025 08:50:42 AM 12/27/2025 09:01:31 AM MP25123437 PERSON DOWN

12/27/2025 09:02:17 AM 12/27/2025 03:12:53 PM MP25123438 INFO GENERAL 1900 ROCK ST

12/27/2025 09:14:07 AM 12/27/2025 09:27:28 AM MP25123439 DISTURBANCE 100 MOFFETT BLVD

12/27/2025 09:43:36 AM 12/27/2025 10:04:33 AM MP25123440 HAZARD INFORMATION

12/27/2025 09:47:40 AM 12/27/2025 09:48:06 AM MP25123441 HAZARD INFORMATION MV

12/27/2025 10:32:18 AM 12/27/2025 10:56:31 AM MP25123444 TRESPASS 500 FRANKLIN ST

12/27/2025 10:42:02 AM 12/27/2025 11:01:18 AM MP25123445 MP2507387
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/27/2025 10:49:44 AM 12/27/2025 11:27:32 AM MP25123446 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

12/27/2025 11:04:10 AM 12/27/2025 12:02:31 PM MP25123447 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 200 THOMPSON AVE

12/27/2025 11:56:12 AM 12/27/2025 05:23:03 PM MP25123449 MP2507388 DEAD BODY 900 LANE AVE

12/27/2025 11:56:12 AM 12/27/2025 05:23:03 PM MP25123449 MP2507389 DEAD BODY 900 LANE AVE

12/27/2025 12:14:01 PM 12/27/2025 12:26:26 PM MP25123450 FOLLOW UP 400 W EVELYN AVE

12/27/2025 12:15:07 PM 12/27/2025 01:24:06 PM MP25123451 DISTURBANCE 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/27/2025 12:24:17 PM 12/27/2025 12:30:43 PM MP25123452 PHONE CALL
LEVIN AVE / 

PRESTON DR



12/27/2025 12:24:50 PM 12/27/2025 12:30:26 PM MP25123453 TRAFFIC CONTROL

GLADYS AVE 

/ 

CASSANDRA 

WAY

12/27/2025 12:42:09 PM 12/27/2025 12:51:28 PM MP25123454 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 100 MOFFETT BLVD

12/27/2025 12:44:04 PM 12/27/2025 01:29:10 PM MP25123455 MP2507390 THEFT 200 DEL MEDIO AVE

12/27/2025 01:07:02 PM 12/27/2025 04:44:37 PM MP25123456 INCUSTODY
SAN FRANCISCO 

COUNTY JAIL

12/27/2025 02:05:55 PM 12/27/2025 02:25:06 PM MP25123457 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2200 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/27/2025 02:28:18 PM 12/27/2025 02:48:01 PM MP25123458 911 2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 02:35:42 PM 12/27/2025 03:20:18 PM MP25123459 MEET CITIZEN 1500 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 02:49:04 PM 12/27/2025 03:12:21 PM MP25123460 ALARM 2400 BENJAMIN DR

12/27/2025 03:08:12 PM 12/27/2025 03:47:37 PM MP25123462 MP2507392 AUTO BURGLARY 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

12/27/2025 03:17:58 PM 12/27/2025 03:55:05 PM MP25123463 MP2507393 FOUND

W EVELYN 

AVE / ABATE 

DR

12/27/2025 03:18:57 PM 12/27/2025 03:41:27 PM MP25123464 MP2507391 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

CASTRO ST / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

12/27/2025 03:25:11 PM 12/27/2025 03:25:11 PM MP25123465 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 200 POLARIS AVE

12/27/2025 03:35:24 PM 12/27/2025 04:19:07 PM MP25123466 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 200 POLARIS AVE

12/27/2025 03:42:03 PM 12/27/2025 03:45:23 PM MP25123468 ANIMAL 3100 N SHORELINE BLVD



12/27/2025 03:50:49 PM 12/27/2025 04:02:57 PM MP25123469 FOLLOW UP 2000 LATHAM ST

12/27/2025 03:58:41 PM 12/27/2025 04:08:51 PM MP25123470 DRUNK DRIVER

CASTRO ST / 

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

12/27/2025 04:04:31 PM 12/27/2025 04:18:00 PM MP25123471 TRAFFIC STOP 800 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/27/2025 04:08:00 PM 12/27/2025 04:18:25 PM MP25123472 TRAFFIC STOP

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / DALE 

AVE

12/27/2025 04:14:11 PM 12/27/2025 04:54:51 PM MP25123473
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
700 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

12/27/2025 04:15:49 PM 12/27/2025 04:26:36 PM MP25123474 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / OAK 

ST

12/27/2025 04:16:33 PM 12/27/2025 04:22:34 PM MP25123475 PERSON DOWN 300 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 04:29:18 PM 12/27/2025 04:38:23 PM MP25123476 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

MIRAMONTE 

AVE

12/27/2025 04:46:42 PM 12/27/2025 09:45:16 PM MP25123477 INCUSTODY
SAN MATEO 

COUNTY JAIL

12/27/2025 04:59:58 PM 12/27/2025 05:17:17 PM MP25123478 PED/BIKE STOP 400 HOPE ST

12/27/2025 05:07:04 PM 12/27/2025 05:34:36 PM MP25123479 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / OLD 

MIDDLEFIEL

D WAY

12/27/2025 05:55:42 PM 12/27/2025 06:23:11 PM MP25123481 PARKING PROBLEM 2300 GABRIEL AVE



12/27/2025 06:02:06 PM 12/27/2025 06:06:06 PM MP25123482 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 W EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 06:12:18 PM 12/27/2025 06:23:09 PM MP25123483 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

12/27/2025 06:16:38 PM 12/27/2025 07:00:29 PM MP25123484 DISTURBANCE 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

12/27/2025 06:49:35 PM 12/27/2025 08:50:41 PM MP25123485 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 700 EMBARCADERO RD

12/27/2025 06:57:55 PM 12/27/2025 07:15:21 PM MP25123486
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
600 SHOWERS DR

12/27/2025 07:13:25 PM 12/27/2025 07:34:24 PM MP25123487 TRAFFIC STOP

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

CRESTVIEW 

DR

12/27/2025 07:17:08 PM 12/27/2025 07:27:56 PM MP25123488 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

12/27/2025 07:26:23 PM 12/27/2025 08:06:22 PM MP25123489 PED/BIKE STOP

12/27/2025 08:03:54 PM 12/27/2025 08:07:02 PM MP25123490 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

12/27/2025 08:26:16 PM 12/27/2025 08:32:44 PM MP25123491 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

12/27/2025 08:32:33 PM 12/27/2025 08:42:33 PM MP25123492 TRAFFIC STOP

SHOWERS 

DR / SAN 

ANTONIO CIR

12/27/2025 08:37:02 PM 12/27/2025 08:44:07 PM MP25123493 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

FARLEY ST



12/27/2025 08:44:31 PM 12/27/2025 09:38:55 PM MP25123494 PHONE CALL 700 MERCY ST

12/27/2025 08:47:15 PM 12/27/2025 09:09:39 PM MP25123495 TRESPASS 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/27/2025 09:40:09 PM 12/27/2025 10:11:16 PM MP25123496 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2500 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

12/27/2025 09:47:45 PM 12/27/2025 09:58:47 PM MP25123497 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

ROCK ST

12/27/2025 10:08:13 PM 12/27/2025 10:23:57 PM MP25123498 TRESPASS 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

12/27/2025 10:17:40 PM 12/27/2025 10:30:06 PM MP25123499
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

W DANA ST / 

BLOSSOM LN

12/27/2025 10:27:40 PM 12/27/2025 10:48:07 PM MP25123500 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

ORTEGA AVE

12/27/2025 10:35:25 PM 12/27/2025 10:49:06 PM MP25123501 DISTURBANCE 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

12/27/2025 10:47:18 PM 12/27/2025 10:58:17 PM MP25123502 PED/BIKE STOP

VILLA ST / 

MOUNTAIN 

VIEW AVE

12/27/2025 10:58:19 PM 12/27/2025 11:09:16 PM MP25123503 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / 

SHOWERS 

DR

12/27/2025 11:01:47 PM 12/27/2025 11:17:06 PM MP25123504 TRAFFIC STOP 200 SAN ANTONIO CIR

12/27/2025 11:05:37 PM 12/27/2025 11:20:13 PM MP25123506
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 ORTEGA AVE



12/27/2025 11:20:38 PM 12/28/2025 02:53:59 AM MP25123507 MP2507394 DRUNK DRIVER

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

MOFFETT 

BLVD

12/27/2025 11:22:08 PM 12/28/2025 12:12:01 AM MP25123508 TRAFFIC STOP

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

BERNARDO 

AVE

12/27/2025 11:50:52 PM 12/28/2025 12:03:23 AM MP25123509 PED/BIKE STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR



Common Place Name

OPAL - MV

FRANCISCAN GLASS - MV



ALLEN GARDEN APTS - MV

MVPD

IN N OUT - 53 WECR - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

WALMART - MV

TRADER JOES - 590 SHOWERS - 

MV



CUESTA PARK - 685 CUESTA DR - 

MV

ROSS STORE - MV



MONTE CARLO CLUB - MV

COOPER PARK - 500 CHESLEY 

AVE - MV



CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV

SAFEWAY - 580 N RENG - MV

SAN ANTONIO PLACE - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

LIFE MOVES - MV

YMCA - 2400 GRANT - MV

PRIMARY PLUS SCHOOL - MV



MOUNTAIN VIEW

MVPD LOBBY

STEVENS CREEK TRAIL/MOFFETT

SANTA RITA JAIL - 5325 BRODER 

BL - DUBLIN

SUBWAY - 451 WECR - MV

CITY SPORTS CLUB - 1040 GRANT 

- MV

7-11 - 1905 LATHAM - MV



7-11 - 2640 CA - MV

BANK OF AMERICA - 444 CASTRO  

- MV



JACK IN THE BOX - 510 N SLB - MV

NOB HILL - MV

SAFEWAY - 1750 MIRAMONTE - 

MV

MVPD

MVPD

MVPD

MVPD



MVPD

UPS STORE - 650 CASTRO - MV



CITY LOT 3 - 850 CA ST - MV



CALTRAIN - 2100 SHOWERS - MV

MOUNTAIN MIKES - MV

SYLVAN PARK - 524 SYLVAN AV - 

MV

MOUNTAIN MIKES - MV



MVPD

SAN ANTONIO PLACE - MV

TARGET - MV

GRIFFINS AUTO REPAIR - MV

TRADER JOES - 590 SHOWERS - 

MV

MOVEMENT MOUNTAIN VIEW - MV

GREENDALE APTS - MV

ECH - MV



MVPD LOBBY

MVPD



MVPD

DOLLAR TREE - MV

WALMART - MV



SAFEWAY - 570 N SLB - MV

EAST WEST BOOKS - MV



SAFEWAY - 570 N SLB - MV

SHOREBREEZE APTS - MV

MVPD



MVPD

AMP LOT B - MV

WALGREENS - 1905 WECR - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

WALGREENS - 1905 WECR - MV



FAMILY CAR WASH - MV

WALMART - MV

ECH - MV

MICHAELS ART SUPPLY - MV



MITCHELL PARK - PA

COMPUTER HISTORY MUSEUM - 

MV

GEN KOREAN BBQ HOUSE - MV

JARED JEWELRY - MV

ECH - MV

WALGREENS - 121 EECR - MV

COMPUTER HISTORY MUSEUM - 

MV

CUESTA PARK - 685 CUESTA DR - 

MV

MVPD



24 HOUR FITNESS - 550 

SHOWERS - MV



PENINSULA EYE SURGERY 

CENTER - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

SAFEWAY - 570 N SLB - MV

CITY SPORTS CLUB - 1040 GRANT 

- MV

COMPUTER HISTORY MUSEUM - 

MV



VALERO - 334 SAR - MV

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV

HOTEL ZICO - MV

SENIOR CENTER - 266 ESCUELA - 

MV

CITY SPORTS CLUB - 1040 GRANT 

- MV

NOB HILL - MV

RENGSTORFF HOUSE - MV

STARBUCKS - 580 N RENG - MV

YMCA - 2400 GRANT - MV

LADY M CAKE BOUTIQUE - LA



WALMART - MV



SHELL - 807 N SLB  - MV

OFFICE DEPOT - 910 EL MONTE - 

MV



IN N OUT - 53 WECR - MV

MVPD

CENTRAL PARK APTS - 100 N 

WHISMAN - MV





IN N OUT - 53 WECR - MV



JASPER ENGINEERING - MV

PETCO - MV



7-11 - 1380 PEAR - MV

DOWNTOWN MV

7-11 - 2640 CA - MV

MVPD LOBBY

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 1561 W 

ECR - MV





CAMINO RIDGE POST ACUTE - MV



HOTEL VUE - MV



MARYCE FREELEN PLACE - MV

TARGET - MV

DEL MEDIO MANOR - MV





RENGSTORFF PARK - MV

CAMINO MEDICAL GROUP - MV

WALMART - MV

HERITAGE PARK - MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV



7-11 - 1380 PEAR - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

MVPD

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV



PUBLIC STORAGE - 1040 TERRA 

BELLA - MV

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV

OASIS LAUNDRY - MV



PAMELA GARDEN APTS - MV



JACK IN THE BOX - 200 WECR - 

MV

JARED JEWELRY - MV



TARGET - MV



GREENDALE APTS - MV

ACE HARDWARE - MV

HOPES CORNER - MV

WALMART - MV

HOPES CORNER - MV

WHISMAN PARK - MV



SHORELINE LAKE - MV

EB 237/E OF EL CAMINO REAL

EB 237/ONTO NB 85

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV



DEL MEDIO GARDENS - 250  DEL 

MEDIO - MV

FLEURTY - MV

SAN ANTONIO OFFICE - MV

MTN VIEW GREENHOUSES - MV

SHORELINE PARK - BOAT HOUSE - 

MV



CITY LOT 7 - 460 HOPE ST - MV



MCDONALDS - 1060 N RENG - MV

WALMART - MV

SB 101/SHORELINE OFFRAMP



HOPES CORNER - MV

SAFEWAY - 1750 MIRAMONTE - 

MV

FREDS PLACE - MV

SAFEWAY - 1750 MIRAMONTE - 

MV

DOMIZILE CONDOS - MV




